
Calendar Events Waterloo Primary School

Date Time

NOVEMBER

Tues 26 Nov 9:10am 2NA Lesson Share with Parents

Tues 26 Nov 2:30-3:30 3NS Lesson Share with Parents

Thurs 28 Nov 9:15-10:00 3CO Lesson Share with Parents

Thurs 28 Nov 1:00-2:30 Year 1 Visit to South Road Grotto

Fri 29 Nov 2:00-3:30 Argo & Lyra Lesson Share with Parents/Christmas
Theme

DECEMBER

Weds 4 Dec 2:30-3:15 KS1 Winter Performance

Weds 4 Dec Year 5&6 (Group of 8 Children) Visit to Burlington House
to make care packages for the Homeless

Thurs 5 Dec 9:10-10:00 Year 5 Lesson Share with Parents

Thurs 5 Dec 2:30-3:15 KS1 Winter Performance

Fri 6 Dec 2:00-3:30 Bluebell & Sycamore Lesson Share with
Parents/Christmas Theme

Fri 6 Dec 9:00-!0:00 Hot Chocolate Sale Today/School Council

Weds 11 Dec Lunchtime Christmas Lunch for Children who have hot dinners (no
deli option today)

Weds 11 Dec 10:30-11:30
&

2:15-3:15

Nursery Christmas Celebration

Weds 11 Dec 2:45 School Council, Preloved toys and clothes sale
Main Hall or Playground - weather dependant

Thurs 12 Dec All Day School Council Event. Christmas Jumper Event for
Save the Children, £1 donation

Fri 13 Dec 9:45-2:30 Year 2 Trip to Museum of Liverpool

Fri 13 Dec 1:00-14:30 Year 1 visit to South Road Grotto

Tues 17 Dec 2:30-3:15 Reception Christmas Celebration



Weds 18 Dec 1:45-3:15 ASD Units Christmas Party

Weds 18 Dec 13:00 Year 1 Singing at Waterloo Free United Church

Thurs 19 Dec 3:40-5:00 PTA Christmas Grotto, Tombola and Raffle

Thurs 19 Dec All day Own clothes day. Bring in a bottle for the PTA

Fri 20 Dec 9:00-11:00 Carol Service, St Faith’s Church


